SUNDAY

Director of Recreation: Catiana Griffith Ext: 3020

MONDAY

Co-Director: Bianca Ibanez Ext:3017

RECREATION SPECIALISTS: Francheska, Violetta, Pat, Kristal

HAIRDRESSING HOURS: FLORENTINA PERDOMO:
MONDAY & TUESDAY: 10am-1PM

CHANGES IN CALANDER/ACTIVITIES WILL BE POSTED

FAMILY VISITS

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
WORSHIP SERVICE
EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
WORSHIP SERVICE
EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
WORSHIP SERVICE
EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
WORSHIP SERVICE
EVENING SING-ALONGS

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
CURRENT EVENTS
LUNCH w/ ALL 50s
1:1 ROOM VISITS
ARTS & CRAFTS
SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
CURRENT EVENTS
LUNCH w/ ALL 50s

1:1 ROOM VISITS
NOODLE HOCKEY
SENSORY GROUP
SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
CURRENT EVENTS
LUNCH w/ ALL 50s
1:1 ROOM VISITS
ARTS & CRAFTS
SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
CURRENT EVENTS
LUNCH w/ ALL 50s

1:1 ROOM VISITS
NOODLE HOCKEY
SENSORY GROUP
SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!

TUESDAY

e g
10:00 |[MORNING STRETCH
11:00 |[TRIVIA

12:00 |LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC
1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS

2:00 CHAIR ZUMBA

3:00 FAMILY FEUD!

4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!
10:00 |[MORNING STRETCH
11:00 |TRIVIA

12:00 |LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC
1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS

2:00 NAIL SPA

3:00 FAMILY FEUD!

4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!
10:00 |[MORNING STRETCH
11:00 |TRIVIA

12:00 |LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC
1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS

2:00 COFFEE SOCIAL

3:00 FAMILY FEUD!

4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!
10:00 |MORNING STRETCH
11:00 |TRIVIA

12:00 |LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC
1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS

2:00 BIRTHDAY PARTY!
3:00 FAMILY FEUD!

4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!

Sherrill House

A Notfor-profit Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

THello

10:00
10:30
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

WEDNESDAY

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
BALLOON TOSS
LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
NAIL SPA

SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
BALLOON TOSS
LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
ARTS & CRAFTS
SENSORY GROUP
SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
BALLOON TOSS
LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
NAIL SPA

SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
BALLOON TOSS
LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
ARTS & CRAFTS
SENSORY GROUP
SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

THURSDAY

1
MORNING STRETCH

PUZZLES

LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS

MUSIC & MOTION
AMERICAS GOT TALENT!
SING ALONG w ROSIE!

MORNING STRETCH
TABLE GAMES

|LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
|BOWLING!

THE PRICE IS RIGHT!

SING ALONG w ROSIE!

MORNING STRETCH
PUZZLES

|LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
|KARAOKE!

AMERICAS GOT TALENT!
SING ALONG w ROSIE!

MORNING STRETCH
TABLE GAMES

|LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS

|MUSIC & MOTION

THE PRICE IS RIGHT!

SING ALONG w ROSIE!

MORNING STRETCH
TABLE GAMES

|LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS

|[MUSIC & MOTION

THE PRICE IS RIGHT!
SING ALONG w ROSIE!

FRIDAY

2
STRETCH w/ MUSIC

UNIT

1

SATURDAY

FAMILY VISITS

11:00 |TRIVIA HOUR

12:00 |LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS
1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

3:00 SENSORY GROUP

4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
SOCIAL HOUR

|JLUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
WINTER TRIVIA
SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
TRIVIA HOUR

|LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS

ARTS & CRAFTS
SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
SOCIAL HOUR

|JLUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
TRIVIA

SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

STRETCH w/ MUSIC
SOCIAL HOUR

|LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS
1:1 ROOM VISITS
TRIVIA

SENSORY GROUP

SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!

11:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
SKYPE VISITS

EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES

SKYPE VISITS

EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
SKYPE VISITS

EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES

SKYPE VISITS

EVENING SING-ALONGS

FAMILY VISITS

11:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
4:00

BALLOON TOSS

LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ

1:1 ROOM VISITS

PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
SKYPE VISITS

EVENING SING-ALONGS




