

Sherrill House

A Not-for-profit Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

UNIT 1

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

				1	2	3
Director of Recreation: Catiana Griffith Ext: 3020 Co-Director: Bianca Ibanez Ext:3017				10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	FAMILY VISITS
RECREATION SPECIALISTS: Francheska, Violetta, Pat, Kristal				11:00 PUZZLES	11:00 TRIVIA HOUR	11:00 BALLOON TOSS
HAIRDRESSING HOURS: FLORENTINA PERDOMO: MONDAY & TUESDAY: 10am-1PM				12:00 LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ
CHANGES IN CALANDER/ACTIVITIES WILL BE POSTED				1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS
4	5	6	7	2:00 MUSIC & MOTION	2:00 MOVIE MATINEE	2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
FAMILY VISITS	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	3:00 AMERICAS GOT TALENT!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	2:00 SKYPE VISITS
11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 CURRENT EVENTS	11:00 TRIVIA	10:30 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 TABLE GAMES	11:00 SOCIAL HOUR	11:00 BALLOON TOSS
12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ	12:00 LUNCH w/ ALL 50s	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC	12:00 LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ
1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS
2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES	2:00 ARTS & CRAFTS	2:00 CHAIR ZUMBA	2:00 NAIL SPA	2:00 BOWLING!	2:00 WINTER TRIVIA	2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
2:00 WORSHIP SERVICE	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 FAMILY FEUD!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 THE PRICE IS RIGHT!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	2:00 SKYPE VISITS
4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
FAMILY VISITS	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	FAMILY VISITS
11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 CURRENT EVENTS	11:00 TRIVIA	11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 PUZZLES	11:00 TRIVIA HOUR	11:00 BALLOON TOSS
12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ	12:00 LUNCH w/ ALL 50s	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC	12:00 LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ
1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS
2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES	2:00 NOODLE HOCKEY	2:00 NAIL SPA	2:00 ARTS & CRAFTS	2:00 KARAOKE!	2:00 ARTS & CRAFTS	2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
2:00 WORSHIP SERVICE	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 FAMILY FEUD!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 AMERICAS GOT TALENT!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	2:00 SKYPE VISITS
4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
FAMILY VISITS	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	FAMILY VISITS
11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 CURRENT EVENTS	11:00 TRIVIA	11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 TABLE GAMES	11:00 SOCIAL HOUR	11:00 BALLOON TOSS
12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ	12:00 LUNCH w/ ALL 50s	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC	12:00 LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ
1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS
2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES	2:00 ARTS & CRAFTS	2:00 COFFEE SOCIAL	2:00 NAIL SPA	2:00 MUSIC & MOTION	2:00 TRIVIA	2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
2:00 WORSHIP SERVICE	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 FAMILY FEUD!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 THE PRICE IS RIGHT!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	2:00 SKYPE VISITS
4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
FAMILY VISITS	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	10:00 MORNING STRETCH	10:00 STRETCH w/ MUSIC	FAMILY VISITS
11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 CURRENT EVENTS	11:00 TRIVIA	11:00 BALLOON TOSS	11:00 TABLE GAMES	11:00 SOCIAL HOUR	11:00 BALLOON TOSS
12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ	12:00 LUNCH w/ ALL 50s	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOUL MUSIC	12:00 LUNCH w/ LATIN HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ COUNTRY HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ REGGAE HITS	12:00 LUNCH w/ SOFT JAZZ
1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:00 1:1 ROOM VISITS	1:30 1:1 ROOM VISITS
2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES	2:00 NOODLE HOCKEY	2:00 BIRTHDAY PARTY!	2:00 ARTS & CRAFTS	2:00 MUSIC & MOTION	2:00 TRIVIA	2:00 PUZZLES & SILENT MOVIES
2:00 WORSHIP SERVICE	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 FAMILY FEUD!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	3:00 THE PRICE IS RIGHT!	3:00 SENSORY GROUP	2:00 SKYPE VISITS
4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ BRAD!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ ROSIE!	4:00 SING ALONG w/ SUZIE!	4:00 EVENING SING-ALONGS